Firma: ISCom d.o.o0.

Adresa: T.C. "Danubius" Karadordeva 12,
lokali 28, 156 i 156a

Telefon: 026/4-100-500, 069/4-100-500
Fax:

PIB: 104927929

E-mail: prodaja@iscom.rs

BUYDEEM Nano Espresso Machine, model OTEM-
01, color Cozy Greenish ( OTEM-01-CG )

Sifra: 57847

Kategorija prozivoda: Aparati za kafu

Proizvodac: Buydeem

Cena: 18506,00 rsd.

Appliance Type:

Coffee container:
External Color:

Water Tank:

Power Device Location:
Maximum Output Power:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Packs in Box:

Package Type:

EAN Code:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Coffee Machine
69

Cozy Greenish
80 ml x 1, Stainless Steel
External

90 W

60 mm

230 mm

60 mm

0.67 kg

Da

24 month(s)
Serial Number
253 mm

188 mm

92 mm

0.9 kg

0.8 kg

1

525 mm

395 mm

320 mm

14 kg

12

Box
4897118390545



